Introduction
The relative humidity of the air is the ratio of the absolute humidity in the air to the
saturated absolute humidity at the same temperature, and the number is a
percentage. (that is, in a certain period of time, the percentage of water vapor
contained in the air in a certain place to the saturated water vapor at that
temperature), expressed in RH.
The ES-A240 rail type temperature and humidity sensor adopts imported digital
temperature and humidity sensor, which has been carefully calibrated during

change without notice.
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
ES-A240 temperature and humidity sensor
CODE Type
A DIN35 rail installation
C Others
CODE Signal output
1 RS485
ES-A240 A 1 Order example
Specification
DC power supply (default) 5~30V DC
Power consumption 0.1W
Range